Nome Admissdo

ALLINE GUIMARAES PROCOPIO 22/09/2022
ANA PAULA DOTA 22/09/2022
ANA PAULA PEREIRA LUCENA AGUIAR 22/09/2022
BEATRIZ DOCEMA DE MELO 22/09/2022
AMANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA 22/09/2022
ANA LUIZA CALORIO MAGALHAES 22/09/2022

ALINE DE FATIMA DURIGON RODRIGU122/09/2022

ANESIA MARTINS PINTO 22/09/2022
ANA LIDIA PAINA PADILHO 22/09/2022
DORA DANIELA CASARINI RINK 22/09/2022
CLAUDIA REGINA ADAO GILO 22/09/2022

FERNANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA ALVES 22/09/2022
EVELYN CRISTIANE MOREIRA 22/09/2022
CAROLINE MEDEIROS MENDES DE FAR 22/09/2022

BRUNA GARCIA DOMICIANO 22/09/2022
BIANCA BARBOSA MASCHIO 22/09/2022
BRENDA LUIZA JULIARI 22/09/2022
DEBORA PEREIRA DA SILVA 22/09/2022
JOANA DARQUE PEREIRA REHDER 22/09/2022

GERNILAN LIMA RAMOS DOS SANTOS 22/09/2022
HELLEN CRISTINA DE PAIVA PATINI G£22/09/2022

IZABELLA MANSINI DE ANDRADE 22/09/2022
GABRIEL ALVES MASCHIO 22/09/2022
GIOVANA AMARO PEREIRA 22/09/2022
JESSICA FERREIRA DA SILVA 22/09/2022
GABRIELA GOBBO 22/09/2022
ISABELLA MARIA GARCIA 22/09/2022
FRANCISLENE DA SILVA BARBOSA 22/09/2022
LILIANE OLIVEIRA SILVA MASCHIO 22/09/2022

JOELMA APARECIDA BATISTA LOPES  22/09/2022
LARISSA DE PAULA RAMIRO PEREIRA 22/09/2022

KARINA DA SILVA CARVALHO 22/09/2022
KAROLYN SAMY VALIM LUIZ 22/09/2022
LARISSA GABRIELLI BATISTA 22/09/2022
LETICIA GARCIA DOMICIANO 22/09/2022
LETICIA ANSELMO MACARIO 22/09/2022

CPF
25896066805
30057029873
39086717870
39699031816
40116055812
41514951851
42560970821
22575108870
44070193871
22333934816
33305567813
33962620850
39108385882
43076430890
43318475866
44193460860
46562343895
47436216821
5920386886
27723499850
28142476894
40667196862
40691266867
42560965828
43313551874
43564889892
44003649842
50534663869
12019996693
26634188890
34473064832
36527349807
36725360831
41404398821
43318872865
44191180835

Data nascimento
11/04/1977
26/07/1981
03/07/1990
29/08/2001
27/11/1995
26/06/1992
20/02/1992
05/05/1981
29/03/1995
30/04/1976
28/05/1986
01/12/1986
25/05/1990
29/09/1993
28/11/1997
20/02/1996
03/03/1997
26/03/1997
08/01/1966
16/08/1977
03/11/1978
05/07/1990
16/12/1994
19/04/1995
16/09/1992
30/06/1995
29/03/1996
04/07/2001
22/12/1991
04/07/1977
08/12/1988
25/01/1989
16/02/1995
16/11/1992
13/08/2001
27/01/1995

Situagdo

Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando

Descrigdo cargo

Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina



KAROLINE LIMA DOS SANTOS SABINO 22/09/2022
JOYCE DAMALIO MACEDO 22/09/2022
MARIA RITA DE ALVARENGA GONCALY22/09/2022

NEIVA APARECIDA ROSALIN 22/09/2022
MIRIA CRISTINA GONCALVES 22/09/2022
MAYARA ZANETI FORTES RIBEIRO 22/09/2022
MARIANA FERNANDES VIANA 22/09/2022
MARIANE CAROLINE CACHOLA 22/09/2022

MARCELLY CRISTINA CACHOLA DA SII 22/09/2022
MARIANA GARCIA DA SILVA 22/09/2022
ROBERTA GUEDES NOGUEIRA 22/09/2022
SIMONE RODRIGUES SILVA SANTOS  22/09/2022

TALITA SABINO RIBEIRO 22/09/2022
THAIS MORIELLY DE SOUZA 22/09/2022
RENATA RODRIGUES BENEDITO 22/09/2022
RAFAELA BARROSO DOS SANTOS 22/09/2022

VITORIA DE CASSIA PEREIRA DA SILVA22/09/2022
YASMIN DE FREITAS SANTOS 22/09/2022
THAYNA CRISTINA PIATO 22/09/2022
IZABELLA MARIA DALAQUA DE OLIVE!21/10/2022
CARINA SANTOS MATTOS PRADO 21/10/2022
JOSIANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA TENARI 16/11/2022
RAYNIELA LIMA DOS SANTOS 02/12/2022
BEATRIZ GARCIA DOMICIANO SACARD 02/12/2022

ANA LIVIA RAMOS BARBOSA 02/12/2022
LIVIA MARIA ADAO DIAS 02/12/2022
ELAINE CRISTINA VANTINI 02/12/2022
LARISSA FERNANDA BARBOZA FABRIS 12/01/2023
ANA JULIA ZANETTI 01/02/2023
RAYARA CRISTIANE DO NASCIMENTO 17/05/2023
SARA PEREIRA DE QUEIROZ 17/05/2023
ANDREIA ANSELMO DE SOUSA 17/05/2023

VANIA ISABEL SEBASTIAO NOGUEIRA 19/06/2023
SARA MARIA RAPOSO MAIA 05/07/2023
VIRGINIA ALVES DE LIMA TAVARES  19/07/2023
ANA MARIA SANTANA PESSOA 01/08/2023
GRAZIELE DE PAULA GIAO 06/09/2023

45811341881
45817746832
1636575803

21773132873
31981494871
39047479831
40576102865
41767809832
41767811810
44195163803
31164096842
33259493808
34431162801
40289054869
41183327870
43871918806
45957127825
46931927833
50019398875
43240908824
40995218854
44219567836
13995606709
43375318820
42679562860
40404913865
25755645817
45225013821
41712023888
52963077807
33944599810
38211739801
25646094810
44006043813
43072031860
5806729990

33644653801

23/03/1997
06/03/1998
04/08/1960
09/09/1968
26/07/1979
23/01/1990
25/03/1992
12/09/1995
05/09/1994
23/10/1994
22/11/1981
03/08/1985
28/07/1984
19/04/1992
22/05/1978
04/08/1996
07/08/2001
19/01/2002
03/01/2000
07/03/1996
14/09/1992
06/01/1994
01/02/1999
18/03/1994
27/11/2002
06/10/1990
22/07/1977
12/03/2002
10/06/2001
28/10/2001
07/05/1975
04/10/1987
09/04/1973
03/03/1998
21/05/1996
18/03/1985
01/10/1984

Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando

Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Aux Geral

Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor (a)
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina



BRUNA COSTA ALMEIDA 11/09/2023
DAIANE FRANCIELE BORTOLUCI DOS S 16/11/2023
CAROLINE APARECIDA ROQUE 01/02/2023
LETICIA GABRIELA DE PAULA CANDID!01/02/2023
RODRIGO ASSIS DE MELLO 01/02/2023
ELISETE APARECIDA GOMES DE LIMA 03/02/2023

DAMARIS GODOY 27/02/2023
MICHELLE RODRIGUES MELO 27/02/2023
BEATRIZ BATISTA RIBEIRO 03/04/2023
JOYCE CRISTHINE ALVES FRANCO 04/04/2023

MIRIAM RODRIGUES BARBOSA DOS SA 05/05/2023

ANA CLAUDIA LIMA DOS SANTOS 18/01/2024
GIOVANA TESSER MESSIAS 15/02/2024
ANDREIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 15/02/2024
ANA CAROLINA TONON MORA 06/03/2024

DULCELENE APARECIDA ABREU TONO 11/03/2024
MARIA APARECIDA TONON COLOZZO 19/03/2024

GRAZIELI SEBILA BARBIERI 04/04/2024
GIOVANA HONORIO TISCHER 07/06/2024
ISABELA DE ALMEIDA ZAN 07/06/2024
CAROLINE DE ASSIS BARBOSA 14/08/2024
AMANDA DE PAULA SOUZA 02/09/2024
JOSIANE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 16/09/2024

JESSICA SCARLAT FERRANTE DOS SAN 12/09/2024

39999450873
44184792871
44972096870
44045917802
42574647807
28247207869
37722356893
30595005845
48917258859
38005678819
31558764844
26861151220
50736717838
22194808876
41776040899
13278151844
10208213880
43241988880
33185335805
37295202889
46217935864
44296456806
34271472824
34281897879

09/04/1990
04/12/1993
02/02/1996
13/05/1995
23/05/1994
18/05/1976
17/09/1987
05/10/1981
19/09/2001
09/09/1991
19/12/1982
14/02/1970
15/09/2001
17/12/1981
01/06/1993
09/05/1971
24/04/1966
28/06/1994
03/05/1983
05/04/1989
13/08/2001
10/03/2004
20/03/1987
26/02/1995

Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando
Trabalhando

Encarregado(a) Administrativo

Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina

Encarregado Pedagogico(a)

Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina
Monitor de Oficina



